Embedded Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 11-Nov-2009
Features
PCM-9562 Intel® Atom™ N450/D510 EBX SBC with
3 LAN/6 COM/3 SATA/8 USB2.0/2 Watchdog
Supports Intel® Atom™ N450/D510 dual core processor
Design complies with UL60601 on LAN3 and COM6 port isolation
3 Intel GbE Ethernet, 2 Watch Dog timer support

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Board Diagram
Ordering Information
Model CPU CRT LVDS Giga LAN1 Giga
LAN2
Giga LAN3
UL60601
HD
Audio USB 2.0 SATAII RS-232 RS-422/485 PC/104-Plus Mini PCIe CF Thermal
PCM-9562N-S6A1E Atom N450 1 1, 18-bit 1 1 Optional Yes 8 3 3 2 Yes 1 1 Passive
PCM-9562D-S6A1E Atom D510 1 1, 18-bit 1 1 Optional Yes 8 3 3 2 Yes 1 1 Active
* For PCM-9562 with 3 LAN and 6 COM sku, pls contact with field sales rep. Minimum Order quantity is required.
(PCM-9562 has 3 LAN and 6COM sku with LAN3 and COM6 designed in for UL60601.)
PCM-9562
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
PCM-10586-9562E Wiring kit for PCM-9562
1703100260 USB cable
CF-HDD-ADP CompactFlash 50-pin to IDE 44-pin adapter
170304015K AT Cable 4P x 2/4200-H-4P 15 cm
Packing List